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PRINCIPAL SPONSOF

Bruce McLaren Motorsport Park

NZCMRR Summer Classic

Christopher Leeke Memorial Trophy

GP04: Pre89 F2, Pre95 F2

4

PRINCIPAL SPONSOF

printed: 4:44

22 March 2025

Race No. 20

4:27pm to 4:37pm

WEATHER: Sunny, some cloud, light breeze, cold, track dry.

POS BIKERIDER

MAKE-OF-BIKE

YR/CCs/CLASS LAPS

Track Length: 1.4k

ELAPSED BEST DIFF

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
DNF
DNF

971

21
514
511
502
916
789
621
448
323
407
622
882
110
480
567
615

NATHAN JANE

EDDIE KATTENBERG
DAVE FREEMAN
DEAN BENTLEY
NEIL ROBINSON

JUSTIN LOWE

PETER BOGUSZ

TIM KENDALL
CRAIG GREEN

MARTY GODFREY
KURT STANNERS
MATTHEW JAMES

RUSS LOUIE
JAKE GARNER

STEWART McPHERSON

ALLAN BEVERWIJK

DARRICK KATTENBERG

# = Less Than 65% of Race Complete

DUCATI COBAS

HONDA CBR600F3
HONDA CBR600 F2
YAMAHA FZR600

SUZUKI RG400
DUCATITT

HONDA CBR600

HONDA CBR

DUCATI 750 SPORT

YAMAHA FZR
HONDA CBR
HONDA CBR

KAWASAKI ZX600
DUCATI TT2 REPLICA
DUCATI PASO 750
KAWASAKI ZZR600D

HONDA CBR

Race 20 : GPO4: Pre89 F2, Preds F2

Lap 1

1984 750 89F2
1995 600 95F2
1992 600 95F2
1989 600 89F2
1986 416 89F2
1986 748 89F2
1991 600 95F2
1988 598 89F2
1988 748 89F2
1989 600 89F2
1988 600 95F2
1987 600 89F2
1995 600 95F2
1985 650 89F2
1987 748 89F2
1992 600 95F2
1995 600 95F2

o000 o

- N

9m49.60
10m11.98
10m20.79
10m34.07
10m44.49
10m44.61
10m47.56
11m03.18
11m03.48
11m30.12
11m38.32
11m30.24

1m36.23 +0.00s
1m40.91 +22.38s
1m41.91 +31.19s
1m42.23 +44.47s
1m46.04 +54.89s
1m46.05 +55.01s
1m46.01 +57.96s
1m48.26 +73.58s
1m48.50 +73.88s
1m53.61 100.52s
1m54.01 108.72s
1m51.03 +1lap

3m40.52 # 1m45.84 +4 laps
2m09.37 # 2m09.37 +5 laps

Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race

d: 27pm
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Christopher Leeke Memorial Trophy
GP04: Pre89 F2, Pre95 F2

22 March 2025 Race No. 20 Start Time = 4:27pm
RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
6 | 10:11.98| 1:40.91|* 6 | 11:30.12| 1:54.17|
5| 8:31.07| 1:40.92] 5| 9:35.95| 1:53.61]|*
4 | 6:50.15| 1:41.48] 4 | 7:42.34| 1:53.74|
3| 5:08.67| 1:41.39] RUN-TIME LAP-TIME 3 | 5:48.60| 1:53.90]|
2 | 3:27.28| 1:41.27| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| 2 | 3:54.70] 1:54.22]
1| 1:46.01| 1:46.01)] 1| 2:09.37| 2:09.37]|* 1| 2:00.48| 2:00.48]
BIKE No. : 21 BIKE No. : 110 BIKE No. : 323
HONDA CBR600F3 DUCATI TT2 REPLICA YAMAHA FZR
EDDIE KATTENBERG JAKE GARNER MARTY GODFREY
RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
6 | 11:38.32| 1:56.04| 6 | 11:03.48| 1:49.43| 6 | 10:44.49| 1:46.40|
5 | 9:42.28| 1:54.79] 5 | 9:14.05| 1:49.43] 5| 8:58.09| 1:46.04)|*
4 | 7:47.49| 1:54.01)|* 4 | 7:24.62| 1:49.76]| 4 | 7:12.05| 1:46.13]
3 | 5:53.48| 1:55.79] 3 | 5:34.86| 1:49.45| 3 | 5:25.92| 1:46.09]
2 | 3:57.69] 1:55.73] 2 | 3:45.41)| 1:48.50|* 2 | 3:39.83)| 1:46.44|
1| 2:01.96| 2:01.96] 1| 1:56.91| 1:56.91)| 1| 1:53.39| 1:53.39]
BIKE No. : 407 BIKE No. : 448 BIKE No. : 502
HONDA CBR DUCATI 750 SPORT SUZUKI RG400
KURT STANNERS CRAIG GREEN NEIL ROBINSON
RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|
6 | 10:34.07| 1:54.30]| 6 | 10:20.79| 1:43.76| 6 | 11:03.18| 1:49.28|
5| 8:39.77| 1:43.96| 5| 8:37.03| 1:43.75] 5| 9:13.90| 1:49.39]
4 | 6:55.81| 1:44.68| 4 | 6:53.28] 1:41.91)|~* 4 | 7:24.51| 1:50.46]|
3| 5:11.13| 1:42.23|* 3| 5:11.37| 1:42.17| 3 | 5:34.05| 1:51.26|
2 | 3:28.90] 1:42.37| 2 | 3:29.20] 1:42.46| 2 | 3:42.79| 1:48.26|*
1| 1:46.53| 1:46.53] 1 | 1:46.74| 1:46.74)| 1| 1:54.53| 1:54.53]
BIKE No. : 511 BIKE No. : 514 BIKE No. : 621
YAMAHA FZR600 HONDA CBR600 F2 HONDA CBR
DEAN BENTLEY DAVE FREEMAN TIM KENDALL

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| 6 | 10:47.56| 1:46.21|
5 | 11:30.24| 1:51.03]|* 5| 9:01.35| 1:46.01|*
4 | 9:39.21| 1:52.24| 4 | 7:15.34| 1:47.28]| RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
3| 7:46.97| 1:51.38] 3 | 5:28.06] 1:47.55] lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
2 | 5:55.59] 1:53.67| 2 | 3:40.51) 1:47.62] 2 | 3:40.52| 1:45.84|*
1 | 4:01.92| 4:01.92] 1| 1:52.89| 1:52.89] 1| 1:54.68| 1:54.68]
BIKE No. : 622 BIKE No. : 789 BIKE No. : 882
HONDA CBR HONDA CBR600 KAWASAKI ZX600

MATTHEW JAMES PETER BOGUSZ RUSS LOUIE




lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
6 | 10:44.61| 1:46.
5| 8:58.34| 1:46.
4 | 7:12.29| 1:47
3| 5:24.47| 1:46.
2 | 3:37.53| 1l:46.
1| 1:51.48| 1:51
BIKE No. 916
DUCATI TT1

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

JUSTIN LOWE

ff|
27|
05| *

.82

94|
05| ~*

.48

)}

H DN WM

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
9:49.60| 1:40
8:09.54) 1:38
6:31.35| 1:36
4:55.10| 1:36.
3:18.87| 1:36.
1:42.13)] 1:42

BIKE No. 971

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

DUCATI COBAS
NATHAN JANE

ff

.06]
.19]
.25]

23| *
74|

.13



